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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

S kyla r  Pom ager1035
Love Gym

9.675 8.800 9.3759.175 37.025
3 8 3 1T 1 

1 

M acy Pa rs ley1053
Texas East

9.325 9.675 9.2008.575 36.775
6 1 8 6 2 

2 

Hanna  Dixon1010
CGI

9.700 9.500 9.3008.200 36.700
2 2 14 4 3 

3 

A liah Isaac1011
CGI

9.225 9.375 8.9759.050 36.625
8 3 4 10 4 

4 

Kennedy S tephens1009
Aspire

9.275 8.925 8.6509.325 36.175
7 5 2 14 5 

5 

C la ire  W illenborg1003
Achievers

8.975 9.300 9.3758.475 36.125
13 4 12 2T 6 

6 

Chr is tina  Le ikam1012
CGI

8.900 8.850 8.9259.425 36.100
15 6 1 11 7 

7 

Le ilani Johnson1031
JAG Gym

9.775 8.475 9.2758.450 35.975
1 10 13 5 8 

8 

Payton Lynch1037
Peak A thle t ics

9.425 8.450 9.0758.550 35.500
5 11 9 9 9 

9 

Er in W atsabaugh1018
C renshaw A thle t ic 

9.175 8.825 8.8258.600 35.425
9 7 6T 13 10 

10 

Ka te  S tubbs1016
Champions W estlake

9.000 7.775 9.3508.525 34.650
12 14 10T 3 11 

11 

Abiga il Gunther1069
High A lt itude

9.025 7.900 8.8508.600 34.375
11 13 7T 12 12 

12 

Ka tie  M organ1052
Texas Dreams

9.125 7.550 9.1008.525 34.300
10 15 11T 8 13 

13 

Em ily W ueste1064
W est Houston Gym

9.500 8.500 8.0007.975 33.975
4 9 15 16 14 

14 

S am antha  Nothnage l1062
Vail

8.650 8.425 8.0507.875 33.000
16 12 16 15 15 

15 

Be thany Laza rus1036
Mat Trotters Gym

8.925 0.000 9.1508.700 26.775
14 16T 5 7 16 

16 

Jonica  Jordan1007
A lbuquerque

__.___ 0.000 0.000__.___ 0.000
17 17T 17 17 17 

17 
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